May 22 2024 (13:33) India Rail Info 1

Shramik Special/09052COV - COVR - WR
MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction to JNU/Jaunpur Junction
7h 10m - 342 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 20:10 0 | 0 65 |57 |ECR
2 HJP Hajipur Junction 21:00 21:05 5m |3 |1 54 (32 |55 [ECR
3 SEE Sonpur Junction 21:15 21:17 2m (3 |1 59 |35 |56 |ECR
4 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 22:50 22:55 5m [0 |1 113 |72 |58 |NER
5 |BUI Ballia 23:50 23:55 5m |1 |1 180 [48 |65 |NER
6 |(JNU |Jaunpur Junction 03:20 03:25 5m |5 |2 342 |35 293 |NR
7 BSB Varanasi Junction 05:05 05:15 10m |5 |2 400 (46 |77 |NR
8 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 08:15 08:17 2m |0 (2 |556 |53 |95 |NCR
Junction
9 |STA Satna Junction 11:30 11:35 5m [0 (2 |726 |106 |315 |WCR
10 [MYR |Maihar 11:55 12:00 5m 2 |761 |76 |353 |WCR
11 |KTE Katni Junction 12:50 12:55 5m |0 |2 824 |57 |381 [WCR
12 |/BP Jabalpur 14:30 14:40 10m (0 |2 (915 [65 (411 [WCR
13 |ET Itarsi Junction 18:25 18:35 10m |0 |2 1160 [61 |329 |WCR
14 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 23:35 23:40 5m |0 |2 1467 {39 |205 [CR
15 |JL Jalgaon junction 00:17 00:20 3m (0 |3 1491 (60 [209 |CR
16 |NDB |Nandurbar 02:50 02:55 5m |0 |3 1641 (83 |203 |WR
17 VYA Vyara 04:07 04:08 Tm (0 |3 1741 140 |90 |WR
18 |BHET |Bhestan 05:38 05:43 5m (1 |3 1800 |41 |17 |WR
19 |BL Valsad 07:10 0 |3 ]1859 |- 14 |WR

May 22 2024 (13:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



